Dalaman Havalimani, Mugla
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Majestic look

strong structure.

Steel or wooden sub-construction can be used with the FS
60 Add-on system, as well as providing a complete fagade
solution for challenging architectural projects by offering
larger transparent areas.

The FS 60 Add-on system provides aesthetic and structural
advantages for the design of fagades in buildings and offers
a unique appearance for facades.

FS 60 Add-on facade system meets all different
architectural requirements in terms of performance
characteristics and design advantages. The Kleidco FS 60
Add-on system also allows the use of different substructure
materials to achieve the desired strength against external
loads.

FS 60 Add-on sistemi ile birlikte gelik veya ahsap alt
konstraksiyon kullanilabilir, ayrica daha genis seffaf alanlar
sunarak zorlu mimari projeler igin eksiksiz bir cephe ¢ézimu
sunar.

FS 60 Add-on sistemi, yapilarda cephelerin tasarimi igin
estetik ve yapisal olarak avantajlar saglar ve cepheler igin
benzersiz bir dig gérdnim sunar.

FS 60 Add-on cephe sistemi, performans &6zelligi ve tasarim
avantajlart agisindan tum farklh mimari gereksinimleri
karsilar. Kleidco FS 60 Add-on sistemi, dis yUklere karsl
istenen mukavemete ulagsmak igin farkll alt konstrikstyon
malzemelerinin kullaniimasina da olanak saglar.
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Technical Properties | Teknik Ozellikler

System Visible Width

Mullion Depth

Mullion Inertia

Transom Depth

Transom Interia

Glazing Thickness
Max. Sash Height

Max. Sash Weight

Sistemin Goérunur Genisligi
Dusey Taslyici Profil Derinligi

Dusey Taslyici Profil Atalet Degeri J

Yatay Taslyici Profil Derinligi

Yatay Tastyici Profil Atalet Degeri J
Cam Kalinhigi
Maksimum Kanat Yuksekligi

Maksimum Kanat Agirhgi

Performance Values | Performans Dederleri

60 mm
67 mm
46 cm*
27 cm*
65 mm
39 cm*
26 cm*

6-42 mm

| ENI12152

EN 12154
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EN 13830
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Air Permability

Water Tightness

Wind Load Resistance

Safety Wind Load Resistance

Thermal Insulation

Hava Gegirimsizlik
Su Sizdirmazhk

RUzgar YUkd Dayanimi

Termal Isi Yahtimi

Arttirilmig Razgar Yaka Dayanimi

A4
R7

1,20 kN/m?
1,80 kN/m?

Uf: 2,46 W/m?2K
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Opening Types | Acilim Tipleri
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